Category Natural Pre - issue
persons who Shareholding
are ultimate of Allottee
beneficial
owners No. of %

Shares

No. of CCPS
proposed to
be allotted

Post Issue Equity
Share holding of
allottee (Assuming full
conversion of CCPS)

No. of %
Shares

Promoter Ashok
Chaturvedi

Nil 100,00,000 34,05,414 4.50

Note-

1. The figures in the Post-Issue Equity shareholding are on the assumption that all the CCPS will be subscribed, pursuant to
the shareholders resolution and all said CCPS Will be converted into equity shares. However, If any CCPS are not Issued 1
allotted and the CCPS are not exercised, the figures will change accordingly.

2. The figures in the Post-Issue Equity shareholding are on the assumption that conversion price will be Rs. 293.651-, which is
the closing price at National Stock Exchange (NSE) as on date of Notice.

I) The class or classes of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made:

The allotment is proposed to be made to the Proposed Allottees as mentioned at point no.'k' above.

m) Shareholding Pattern before and after the Preferential Issue:

Sr. Category Pre-Issue Post-Issue
No.

No. of Equity %of No. of Equity %of
Shares held shareholding Shares held Share holding

as on May 25, 2018

A Promoters' holding:
1 Indian:

Individual 2321729 3.22 2321729 3.07
Bodies Corporate 29462610 40.80 32868024 43.47

Sub Total 31784339 44.02 35189753 46.54

2. Foreign Promoters Nil - Nil -
Sub Total (A) 31784339 44.02 35189753 46.54

B Non Promoters' holding

1. Institutional Investors (including FII/FPI) 8449807 11.70 8449807 11.17

2. Non-Institution:
Private Corporate Bodies 7877736 10.91 7877736 10.42

Directors and Relatives 25333 0.04 25333 0.03
Indian Public 14376026 19.91 14376026 19.01

Others (Including NRls) 9698245 13.43 9698245 12.83

Sub-Total (8) 40427147 55.98 40427147 53.46

Grand Total 72211486 100 75616900 100

e-

the figures in the Post-Issue Equity shareholding are on the assumption that all the CCPS will be subscribed, pursuant to the
shareholders resolution and all said CCPS will be converted into equity shares. However, if any CCPS are not issued lallotted
and the CCPS are not exercised, the figures will change accordingly.

the figures in the Post-Issue Equity shareholding are on the assumption that conversion price will be Rs.293.651-, which is the
closing price at The National Stock Exchange (NSE) as on date of Notice.

Not

1.

2.

n) The expected dilution in equity share capital upon
conversion of preference shares: